
This information is, to the best of our knowledge, accurate and reliable to the date indicated. The above mentioned data have been obtained by tests we consider  
as reliable. We don’t assure that the same results can be obtained in other laboratories, using different conditions by the preparation and evaluation of the samples. 
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Ru lon  Mater ia l  Se lec t ion  Gu ide

Rulon Grades Grade LR J 641

Color Maroon Gold White

Performance
Max Load “P” (psi) MPa 1,000

6.9
750
5.2

1,000
6.9

Max Speed “V” (fpm) m/s 400
2.0

400
2.0

400
2.0

Max “PV” 
(psi-fpm) / (Mpa . m/s)

10,000
0.35

7,500
0.26

10,000
0.35

Mating Surface 
Steel & 
Stainless Steel

Rb 25 & higher X X

Rc 35 & higher X

Rc 50 & higher

Painted Metal and Porcelain

Aluminum X

Environment
FDA Compliant X

Steam X X

Wet X X

Dry X X X

Vacuum X X X

Relative Rating 
1=Low, 5=High

Coefficient of friction 4 1 1

Creep resistance 4 3 4

Insulative prop. Yes Yes Yes

Rulon LR	 Maroon material with low deformation characteristics
Rulon J	 Dull gold polymer-filled material for lower abrasion and softer mating surfaces
Rulon 641	 White FDA compliant material for most mating surfaces


