





Solutions in Plastics

Rulon Material Selection Guide

Rulon Grades	Grade	LR	J	641
	Color	Maroon	Gold	White
Performance	Max Load "P" (psi) MPa	1,000 6.9	750 5.2	1,000 6.9
	Max Speed "V" (fpm) m/s	400 2.0	400 2.0	400 2.0
	Max "PV" (psi-fpm) / (Mpa . m/s)	10,000 0.35	7,500 0.26	10,000 0.35
	Rb 25 & higher		X	X
Mating Surface Steel & Stainless Steel	Rc 35 & higher	Х		
	Rc 50 & higher			
	Painted Metal and Porcelain			
	Aluminum		X	
Environment	FDA Compliant			X
	Steam	X		X
	Wet	X		X
	Dry	X	X	Х
	Vacuum	X	X	X
Relative Rating 1=Low, 5=High	Coefficient of friction	4	1	1
	Creep resistance	4	3	4
	Insulative prop.	Yes	Yes	Yes

Rulon LR Maroon material with low deformation characteristics

Rulon J Dull gold polymer-filled material for lower abrasion and softer mating surfaces

Rulon 641 White FDA compliant material for most mating surfaces











